
Kendriya Vidyalaya Old Cantt, Teliyar Ganj,Allahabad 
2251722, 2441723, Email-kvoldcantt(@gmail.com. pploldcanttald@kvs,gov.in 
Websitr- https/oldcanttald. kvs ac in GST NO 09ALDKOO642F1DI 

CBSE School No: 74055 
KV Code 1713 Stntion Code: 394 Region Code: 30 

CISE Ailiation No :2100078 
Udise codo-09452208423 

OFFICE ORDER ADMISSION CLASS I 

The 10th provisional list Category-ll for verification purpose for granting admissions 
to Class Iin strict adherence to the lottery results as per Lottery dated 25 March 2025 is 
being displayed as under: 
The following points must be taken care of in regards of this list: 

1. All the listed candidates of the 1Oth provisional list Cate 
vidyalaya as per published list along with documen 

2. Itis important that time sl be Callo 
3. The admission shall be subject to verification of doc 

and other eligibility), and just on the hasis of hbelell r crgor 

documents no Claim For Admission will be entertained. Admissions ns will h 
strictly on the basis of position in KVS Lottery and KVS Admissions Guidelines 
for the purpose. 

Date: 28,05.2025 

Category-ll shail approach 
ents in onginal for verification, 

10 covid protocol 

4. The information furnished in online application shall be final and no deviation 
can be allowed from the given information regarding address/ date of birth/ 
eategory of service/ east status / no.of transfer ete 

5. All prescribed format of certificates are available on 

htps://oldeanttald.kvs. ac. inladmission documents 
htps:/kvsonlincadmission kys.gov.inproformadocuments htm! 

Note: 1. All the Lottery Result are available on Vidyalaya Website. 
https://oldcanttald.kvs.ac.in/ 
https://education.gov.in/kvs 

treated as cancelled. 

2.Candidates will visit only on their alloted date and time. 
3. If the candidate fail to verify the documents for admission in 
the given time slot then the candidature will be automatically 

JERy fes 10th provisional list Category-l| F-faH et HNR Hzffa 



1. 10th provisional list Category-lll 3rifH qei efas Jutcar 

4. 

https://oldcantald.kvs.ac.in/admission_ documents 
https://kvsonlinead1nission kvs,gov.in/proformadocuments.html 

|DATE: 

Schedule for Verification of Document for Admission 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR VERIFICATION OF D0CUMENTS 
Lottery NumberAlloted Time 

28.05.2025 
To 

30,05.2025 

htps://oldcanttald.kvsac.in 
https://education. gov.in/kvs 

ADMIZSION UC 

Priority Category 

CAT-I|| 

From 

1/ 
WL 
209 

10/ 
WL 
218 

10:00 AM to 
12:00 PM 

PRINCIPAL 

Remarks 



School Name KV OLD CANTT ALLAHABAD 
Region: VARANASI 

S No. 

3 

1 252542050542858064 

2 252543875862945387 

12 

9 

Service Category II Lottery Result 

Application Submission 

8 

252544390882887675 

252543427102945700 

252541438562365311 

11 252543091802723166 

4 252536982921819482 

252539885442242851 

7 252539861122087213 

252542635282720062 

ADMISSION UC 

Name 

ATHARVA SINGH 

RISHABH 

SHIVAY SINGH 

KOUSTUBH ARADHANA 
NARAYAN 

SHUBH TRIPATHI 

SHAURYA PRATAP SINGH 

KAVYA CHAUDHARY 

JVISHA SINGH 

AKHIL YADAV 

BHAVYA KESHARWANI 

Acndemic Year: 2025-2026 

gory 

ServicaNumber Number 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Std :Class-1 

3 

-fers 

3 

2 

1 

Lottery 

1 

Wait 
List 

Number 

1/WL 

209 

2/ WL 

210 

3/ WL 

211 

4/WL 

212 

5/WL 

6/ WL 

214 

7/ WL 

21: 

8WL 

216 

9/ WL 

217 

10/ WL 

PRINCIPA 


